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Dimensioni esterne
Dimensioni imballo

Dimensioni interne

Spessore coibentazione

DPVVPVIVPVV? P???7?7?7

Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita netta
Classe climatica
Consumo elettrico
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Materiale

Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica
Ripiani

Sbrinamento

Temperatura d'esercizio

Termometro

Voltaggio

PPPVPVPVPVP? P????????7?7?7

In dotazione

1795x700x860 mm
1830x740x910 mm
1230x580x589 mm

60 mm

PP?????77?77?7??77

465 Lt

309 Lt

4

9.5 Kw/24h
50 ??
R290

PPV ??7?7? ???7?77

131 kg
114 kg
0,62 ???
3 Nr
-10-20 °C

???7??7?7?7

3 Mensole 33x53 cm
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